Daily bus service

maritimebus...

U \I\IRSII\ OF

KING’S

COLLEGE = HALIFAX

to

Lunenburg County, Nova Scotia

With stops in Hubbards, Chester Basin, Mahone Bay, Bridgewater,

Lunenburg.

Halifax Bus Terminal (westin Hotel)

Hubbards Mall

Chester Basin (Exit 9 carpool)
Mahone Bay (Lutheran Church parking lot)
Bridgewater Esso

Lunenburg Esso

ROU N dtri p fa re (based on Bridgewater stop)

Leave
3.55 pm

N g

Arrive

4.45 pm
4.55 pm
5.05 pm
5.20 pm
5.45 pm

Arrive

10.20 am

*

Leave

9.30 am
9.20 am
9.10 am
8.50 am
8.30 am

550.34 (includes all fees and taxes)

Call 1-800-575-1807 or visit maritimebus.com to make a

reservation.



