Daily bus service

maritimebus....



to

Lunenburg County, Nova Scotia

With stops in Hubbards, Chester Basin, Mahone Bay, Bridgewater, Lunenburg.

	<u>Leave</u>	<u>Arrive</u>
Halifax Bus Terminal (Westin Hotel)	3.55 pm	10.20 am
	•	
	<u>Arrive</u>	Leave
Hubbards Mall	4.45 pm	9.30 am
Chester Basin (Exit 9 carpool)	4.55 pm	9.20 am
Mahone Bay (Lutheran Church parking lot)	5.05 pm	9.10 am
Bridgewater Esso	5.20 pm	8.50 am
Lunenburg Esso	5.45 pm	8.30 am
Roundtrip fare (based on Bridgewater stop)	\$50.34 (includes all fe	ees and taxes)

Call 1-800-575-1807 or visit maritimebus.com to make a reservation.